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PH-4

Type

Height (mm)
Diam. (mm)
Weight (kg)

Power (kW)min-max
Consumption 

Heating surface (m²)

For external use only
Joined tube

Structure in st. steel
Piezzo electr. ignition

Insertible in tables
safety valve

Color

PH-4 G20

160
900
5,7

1,47-5,9
0,64 M³/h
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white

PH-8 G20

180
900
6,4

10,2
0,97 M³/h
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






white

PH-4 G30

160
900
5,7

1,45-5,9
425 gr/h
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white

PH-8 G30

180
900
6,4

9,4
675 gr/h

18
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white

Gasfired Infrared

Parasol / Tent heatingParasol / Tent heatingParasol / Tent heating
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